
Date Day Action

01-07-2020 Wednesday

02-07-2020 Thursday

03-07-2020 Friday

04-07-2020 Saturday

05-07-2020 Sunday
06-07-2020 Monday

07-07-2020 Tuesday

08-07-2020 Wednesday

09-07-2020 Thursday

10-07-2020 Friday

11-07-2020 Saturday

12-07-2020 Sunday
13-07-2020 Monday

14-07-2020 Tuesday

15-07-2020 Wednesday

16-07-2020 Thursday

17-07-2020 Friday

1. Online classes : Using Goole Meet, Zoom platforms, WhatsApp Group, Telegram 

Group, 2. Result Publication of PG, Sem-III,  Bengali & Education 3. Old Semester 

Internal Examinetion.

18-07-2020 Saturday

19-07-2020 Sunday
20-07-2020 Monday

21-07-2020 Tuesday

22-07-2020 Wednesday

23-07-2020 Thursday

24-07-2020 Friday

25-07-2020 Saturday

26-07-2020 Sunday
27-07-2020 Monday

28-07-2020 Tuesday

29-07-2020 Wednesday

30-07-2020 Thursday

31-07-2020 Friday

01-08-2020 Saturday Holiday (ID-UD-ZOHA, BAKRI ID)

02-08-2020 Sunday
03-08-2020 Monday Holiday (Rakhi Purnima)

04-08-2020 Tuesday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2021
July, 2020

August,2020



05-08-2020 Wednesday

06-08-2020 Thursday

07-08-2020 Friday

08-08-2020 Saturday

09-08-2020 Sunday
10-08-2020 Monday

11-08-2020 Tuesday Holiday( Janmastami)

12-08-2020 Wednesday

13-08-2020 Thursday

14-08-2020 Friday

15-08-2020 Saturday Holiday (Independence Day)

16-08-2020 Sunday
17-08-2020 Monday

18-08-2020 Tuesday

19-08-2020 Wednesday

20-08-2020 Thursday

21-08-2020 Friday

22-08-2020 Saturday

23-08-2020 Sunday
24-08-2020 Monday

25-08-2020 Tuesday

26-08-2020 Wednesday

27-08-2020 Thursday

28-08-2020 Friday

29-08-2020 Saturday

30-08-2020 Sunday Holiday (Maharram)

31-08-2020 Monday

01-09-2020 Tuesday

02-09-2020 Wednesday

03-09-2020 Thursday

04-09-2020 Friday

05-09-2020 Saturday Celebrate Tearchers day

06-09-2020 Sunday
07-09-2020 Monday

08-09-2020 Tuesday

09-09-2020 Wednesday

10-09-2020 Thursday

11-09-2020 Friday

12-09-2020 Saturday

13-09-2020 Sunday
14-09-2020 Monday

15-09-2020 Tuesday

16-09-2020 Wednesday

17-09-2020 Thursday Holiday ( Biswakarma Puja)

18-09-2020 Friday

19-09-2020 Saturday

20-09-2020 Sunday
21-09-2020 Monday

22-09-2020 Tuesday

23-09-2020 Wednesday

24-09-2020 Thursday

September, 2020



25-09-2020 Friday

26-09-2020 Saturday

27-09-2020 Sunday
28-09-2020 Monday

29-09-2020 Tuesday

30-09-2020 Wednesday

01-10-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

02-10-2020 Friday Holiday (Gandhi Joyenti)

03-10-2020 Saturday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

04-10-2020 Sunday
05-10-2020 Monday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

06-10-2020 Tuesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

07-10-2020 Wednesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

08-10-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

09-10-2020 Friday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

10-10-2020 Saturday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

11-10-2020 Sunday
12-10-2020 Monday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

13-10-2020 Tuesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

14-10-2020 Wednesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

15-10-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-III University exam 2020

16-10-2020 Friday Holiday  (Mahalaya)

17-10-2020 Saturday

18-10-2020 Sunday
19-10-2020 Monday

20-10-2020 Tuesday

21-10-2020 Wednesday

22-10-2020 Thursday Holiday (Commencement of Puja Vacation)

23-10-2020 Friday

24-10-2020 Saturday

25-10-2020 Sunday
26-10-2020 Monday

27-10-2020 Tuesday

28-10-2020 Wednesday

29-10-2020 Thursday

30-10-2020 Friday

31-10-2020 Saturday

01-11-2020 Sunday
02-11-2020 Monday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

03-11-2020 Tuesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

04-11-2020 Wednesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Result Publication (PG)

05-11-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

06-11-2020 Friday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

07-11-2020 Saturday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

08-11-2020 Sunday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

09-11-2020 Monday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

10-11-2020 Tuesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

11-11-2020 Wednesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

12-11-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

13-11-2020 Friday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

November, 2020

October,2020



14-11-2020 Saturday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

15-11-2020 Sunday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

16-11-2020 Monday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

17-11-2020 Tuesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020

18-11-2020 Wednesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

19-11-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

20-11-2020 Friday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

21-11-2020 Saturday
B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Bengali, Education PG SEM=II 

EXAMINETION, & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

22-11-2020 Sunday

23-11-2020 Monday
B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Bengali, Education PG SEM=II 

EXAMINETION, & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

24-11-2020 Tuesday
B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Bengali, Education PG SEM=II 

EXAMINETION, & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

25-11-2020 Wednesday
B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Bengali, Education PG SEM=II 

EXAMINETION, & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

26-11-2020 Thursday
B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Bengali, Education PG SEM=II 

EXAMINETION, & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

27-11-2020 Friday Holiday (Fateha-Iyaj daham) ; College Foundation Day

28-11-2020 Saturday
B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 & Bengali, Education PG SEM=II 

EXAMINETION, & Internal Exam-UG, SEM-II & IV

29-11-2020 Sunday
30-11-2020 Monday Holiday (Birthday of Guru Nanak)

01-12-2020 Tuesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 

02-12-2020 Wednesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-II University exam 2020 

03-12-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

04-12-2020 Friday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

05-12-2020 Saturday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

06-12-2020 Sunday
07-12-2020 Monday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

08-12-2020 Tuesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

09-12-2020 Wednesday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

10-12-2020 Thursday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

11-12-2020 Friday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

12-12-2020 Saturday B.A., B.Sc, B.Com Part-I University exam 2020 

13-12-2020 Sunday
14-12-2020 Monday

15-12-2020 Tuesday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

16-12-2020 Wednesday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020, Commencement of UG sem-1 classes

17-12-2020 Thursday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

18-12-2020 Friday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020, Commencement of PG sem-1 classes

19-12-2020 Saturday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

20-12-2020 Sunday
21-12-2020 Monday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

22-12-2020 Tuesday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

23-12-2020 Wednesday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

24-12-2020 Thursday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

25-12-2020 Friday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

26-12-2020 Saturday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

27-12-2020 Sunday
28-12-2020 Monday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

December, 2020



29-12-2020 Tuesday CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020

30-12-2020 Wednesday
CBCS, SEM-II & IV , WBSU Examinetion 2020, Result piblication sem-II PG, Benbali, 

Education

31-12-2020 Thursday

01-01-2021 Friday Holiday

02-01-2021 Saturday

03-01-2021 Sunday
04-01-2021 Monday

05-01-2021 Tuesday

06-01-2021 Wednesday

07-01-2021 Thursday

08-01-2021 Friday

09-01-2021 Saturday

10-01-2021 Sunday
11-01-2021 Monday

12-01-2021 Tuesday Holiday (Birthday of Swami Vivekananda)

13-01-2021 Wednesday

14-01-2021 Thursday Holiday(  Pous parvan)

15-01-2021 Friday

16-01-2021 Saturday

17-01-2021 Sunday
18-01-2021 Monday

19-01-2021 Tuesday

20-01-2021 Wednesday

21-01-2021 Thursday

22-01-2021 Friday

23-01-2021 Saturday Holiday ( Birth day of Netaji)

24-01-2021 Sunday
25-01-2021 Monday

26-01-2021 Tuesday Holiday (Republic Day)

27-01-2021 Wednesday

28-01-2021 Thursday

29-01-2021 Friday

30-01-2021 Saturday

31-01-2021 Sunday

01-02-2021 Monday

02-02-2021 Tuesday

03-02-2021 Wednesday

04-02-2021 Thursday

05-02-2021 Friday

06-02-2021 Saturday

07-02-2021 Sunday
08-02-2021 Monday

09-02-2021 Tuesday

10-02-2021 Wednesday

11-02-2021 Thursday

12-02-2021 Friday

13-02-2021 Saturday

14-02-2021 Sunday
15-02-2021 Monday

January, 2021

February, 2021



16-02-2021 Tuesday Holiday (Swaraswati Puja)

17-02-2021 Wednesday Holiday (Swaraswati Puja)

18-02-2021 Thursday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

19-02-2021 Friday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

20-02-2021 Saturday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

21-02-2021 Sunday
22-02-2021 Monday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

23-02-2021 Tuesday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

24-02-2021 Wednesday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

25-02-2021 Thursday Holiday ( WBSU Foundation Day)

26-02-2021 Friday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

27-02-2021 Saturday Internal Examination UG, SEM-I. II & V, 2021

28-02-2021 Sunday

01-03-2021 Monday

02-03-2021 Tuesday

03-03-2021 Wednesday

04-03-2021 Thursday

05-03-2021 Friday

06-03-2021 Saturday

07-03-2021 Sunday
08-03-2021 Monday

09-03-2021 Tuesday

10-03-2021 Wednesday

11-03-2021 Thursday Holiday (Shivratri)

12-03-2021 Friday

13-03-2021 Saturday CBCS SEM-III, WBSU Examination, 2021

14-03-2021 Sunday
15-03-2021 Monday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

16-03-2021 Tuesday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

17-03-2021 Wednesday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

18-03-2021 Thursday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

19-03-2021 Friday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

20-03-2021 Saturday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

21-03-2021 Sunday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

22-03-2021 Monday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

23-03-2021 Tuesday CBCS SEM-III& V, WBSU Examination, 2021

24-03-2021 Wednesday CBCS SEM-III, WBSU Examination, 2021

25-03-2021 Thursday CBCS SEM-III, WBSU Examination, 2021

26-03-2021 Friday CBCS SEM-III, WBSU Examination, 2021

27-03-2021 Saturday CBCS, SEM-I, WBSU EXAM, 2021

28-03-2021 Sunday Holiday(Doljatra)

29-03-2021 Monday Holiday(Holi)

30-03-2021 Tuesday Holiday (Shab e Barat)

31-03-2021 Wednesday CBCS, SEM-I, WBSU EXAM, 2021

01-04-2021 Thursday CBCS, SEM-I, WBSU EXAM, 2021

02-04-2021 Friday Holiday (Good Friday)

03-04-2021 Saturday Holiday (Easter Saturday)

04-04-2021 Sunday
05-04-2021 Monday CBCS, SEM-I, WBSU EXAM, 2021

06-04-2021 Tuesday CBCS, SEM-I, WBSU EXAM, 2021

April, 2021



07-04-2021 Wednesday

08-04-2021 Thursday

09-04-2021 Friday

10-04-2021 Saturday

11-04-2021 Sunday
12-04-2021 Monday

13-04-2021 Tuesday

14-04-2021 Wednesday Holiday (Chaitra Sankranti/ Ambedkar Jayanti)

15-04-2021 Thursday Holiday ( Bengali New Year)

16-04-2021 Friday

17-04-2021 Saturday

18-04-2021 Sunday
19-04-2021 Monday

20-04-2021 Tuesday

21-04-2021 Wednesday Holiday ( Ramnavami)

22-04-2021 Thursday

23-04-2021 Friday

24-04-2021 Saturday

25-04-2021 Sunday Holiday ( Mahabir Jayanti)

26-04-2021 Monday

27-04-2021 Tuesday

28-04-2021 Wednesday

29-04-2021 Thursday

30-04-2021 Friday

01-05-2021 Saturday Holiday ( May Day)

02-05-2021 Sunday
03-05-2021 Monday

04-05-2021 Tuesday

05-05-2021 Wednesday

06-05-2021 Thursday

07-05-2021 Friday

08-05-2021 Saturday

09-05-2021 Sunday Holiday ( Ranindra Jayanti

10-05-2021 Monday

11-05-2021 Tuesday

12-05-2021 Wednesday

13-05-2021 Thursday

14-05-2021 Friday

15-05-2021 Saturday Commencement of Summer Vacation, Online Classes

16-05-2021 Sunday
17-05-2021 Monday

18-05-2021 Tuesday

19-05-2021 Wednesday

20-05-2021 Thursday

21-05-2021 Friday Result publication PG, Bengali, Education Sem-III & I

22-05-2021 Saturday

23-05-2021 Sunday
24-05-2021 Monday

25-05-2021 Tuesday

26-05-2021 Wednesday

27-05-2021 Thursday

May, 2021



28-05-2021 Friday

29-05-2021 Saturday

30-05-2021 Sunday
31-05-2021 Monday

01-06-2021 Tuesday Summer Vacation, Online Classes ( 1-06-2021 to 30-06-2021) 

02-06-2021 Wednesday

03-06-2021 Thursday

04-06-2021 Friday

05-06-2021 Saturday

06-06-2021 Sunday
07-06-2021 Monday

08-06-2021 Tuesday

09-06-2021 Wednesday

10-06-2021 Thursday

11-06-2021 Friday

12-06-2021 Saturday

13-06-2021 Sunday
14-06-2021 Monday

15-06-2021 Tuesday

16-06-2021 Wednesday

17-06-2021 Thursday

18-06-2021 Friday

19-06-2021 Saturday

20-06-2021 Sunday
21-06-2021 Monday

22-06-2021 Tuesday

23-06-2021 Wednesday

24-06-2021 Thursday

25-06-2021 Friday

26-06-2021 Saturday

27-06-2021 Sunday
28-06-2021 Monday

29-06-2021 Tuesday

30-06-2021 Wednesday

June, 2021


